
28th
EE EUROPEAN SHOW
4th
EE young breeders show

Name / Surname :

Street :

Post Code : City :

Young breeder                                  (Please tick if appropriate)

Member of the association of :

Phone :

Email :

Sending all forms, as well as the compensation will be 
the contact person for your country. 

Entry fees at 12 € ................. x 12 €

Young breeders entry at 6 € ................. x 6 €

Registration fees + 12 € 12 €

Show catalogue 
(compulsory except young breeder)

+ 12 €

Breeders’ evening ................ x 40 €

Cash prize or trophy donation:

TOTAL amount due:

Option «Exhibit’s entry Pass»* at 15€ 
for 3 opening days

x 15 €

TOTAL

Contact person’s name :

Ra
bb
it

Country :

YES

A

Date : Exhibitor’s signature :

1

I accept the rules of the exhibition regulations, as well as 
sanitary measures applicable at the event.

To fill absolutely by the breeder :

Bank co-ordinates for honour cash prizes and sales revenies transfer :

Account holder : (Name -  Surname - Adress)

Bank (Name and adress) :

International IBAN :  
BIC :

* You have the possibility of pre-reserving a «exhibit’s entry ‘passport» at 15€. It’s made of 3 opening days for the show, and will be available 
in a special cash point at the entrance of the Parc of the Exposition Metz-Métropole.

Enter the year of birth :

Rabbit regitration form

enter your purpose gift enter your numeraire gift



REGISTRATION FORM 
For foreign breeders

N° 1.0 0.1
«C» 

if 
Collection
C1, C2, ...

Exactly breed names
(please write legibly)

Exactly colour and marking
Sales 
price

(€)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Organizers : SCAF - FFC

Entries close :
according to data from 

contact person

         Country :

Please send your entries to the contact person of 
your country.

Ra
bb
it

2

Are allowed:
a) Single entries
b) Collections (4 exhibits from same breed, variety and marking)

Both genders should be present in the collection.
The title of European Champion collection is only awarded to a collection. Several collections 
of same breed and variety are differentiated by their name (C1, C2, C3 ...). A


	Nom  Prénom: 
	Pays: 
	N et rue: 
	CP: 
	Ville: 
	Check Box2: Off
	date de naissance: 
	Membre de la société locale: 
	TEL: 
	Email: 
	D1: 12
	B1: 0
	B2: 12
	B3: 0
	C1: 0
	C2: 6
	C3: 0
	E1: 0
	E2: 12
	E3: 0
	F3: 0
	F1: 0
	F2: 40
	Texte2: 
	don: 0
	Text5: 12
	G3: 0
	G1: 0
	G2: 15
	Text8: 12
	Texte1: 
	Titulaire du compte: 
	Nom et adresse de la banque: 
	Nom personne de contact: 
	Signature de lexposant: 
	Date: 
	Check Box10: Off
	1a: Off
	2a: Off
	4a: 
	5a: 
	6a: 
	7a: 
	1b: Off
	2b: Off
	4b: 
	5b: 
	6b: 
	7b: 
	1c: Off
	2c: Off
	4c: 
	5c: 
	6c: 
	7c: 
	1d: Off
	2d: Off
	4d: 
	5d: 
	6d: 
	7d: 
	1e: Off
	2e: Off
	4e: 
	5e: 
	6e: 
	7e: 
	1f: Off
	2f: Off
	4f: 
	5f: 
	6f: 
	7f: 
	1g: Off
	2g: Off
	4g: 
	5g: 
	6g: 
	7g: 
	1h: Off
	2h: Off
	4h: 
	5h: 
	6h: 
	7h: 
	1i: Off
	2i: Off
	4i: 
	5i: 
	6i: 
	7i: 
	1j: Off
	2j: Off
	4j: 
	5j: 
	6j: 
	7j: 
	1k: Off
	2k: Off
	4k: 
	5k: 
	6k: 
	7k: 
	1l: Off
	2l: Off
	4l: 
	5l: 
	6l: 
	7l: 
	1m: Off
	2m: Off
	4m: 
	5m: 
	6m: 
	7m: 
	1n: Off
	2n: Off
	4n: 
	5n: 
	6n: 
	7n: 
	1o: Off
	2o: Off
	4o: 
	5o: 
	6o: 
	7o: 
	1p: Off
	2p: Off
	4p: 
	5p: 
	6p: 
	7p: 
	1q: Off
	2q: Off
	4q: 
	5q: 
	6q: 
	7q: 
	1r: Off
	2r: Off
	4r: 
	5r: 
	6r: 
	7r: 
	1s: Off
	2s: Off
	4s: 
	5s: 
	6s: 
	7s: 
	1t: Off
	2t: Off
	4t: 
	5t: 
	6t: 
	7t: 
	land: 
	IBAN: 
	BIC: 


